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(����) � � � � � �� � � � � �� � � � � �� � � � � �  
    8 k T _ 2 = � ÷ 0uv � É Ê uv \1-14 ·uv \15-26 ·uv \27-64
·uv L 65 · � $ uv �: Ò $ _ 2 � r B8 è � r g 3 ö q �ö w 0w ' x \

J Ë x � �  x ¨ è x r ~ � ï R � 7è x r � � r ¨ A� � E p ^ � 4 5 
u

v = � _ � �\
{� I �  A��
 ª ± uv w ' \�  \� Ì \Í Ì Î Ï �à

¦ ¨ � ð W ³ f � w 7´ 2 $ D÷u` ¦ § . 0� � ö ½ ´BS 1\2 $ F � �

� i! ¨ �% 91-98 =D÷ è = � ÷ uv A\w ' x � �  x 7 

 
S 1 D÷w ' x L è = � ÷ � ð uA 

=A D É uA 
D É w ' x  

(‰ ) 

0-14 · 
D÷uA 

15-26 · 
D÷uA 

27-64 · 
D÷uA 

65 · � $  
D÷uA 

91 129,537 11.27  2,397,192  2,296,951  5,746,112  1,045,154  

92 118,984 10.33  2,337,165  2,259,254  5,855,275  1,063,368  

93 113,639 9.84  2,288,831  2,224,581  5,944,677  1,083,496  

94 107,378 9.28  2,221,157  2,194,080  6,041,781  1,105,422  

95 106,936 9.22  2,161,180  2,150,576  6,150,041  1,129,910  

96 106,898 9.20  2,100,985  2,112,882  6,248,836  1,146,064  

97 103,937 8.94  2,036,600  2,073,742  6,350,662  1,165,347  

98 99,492 8.55  1,970,302  2,038,594  6,444,714  1,183,124  
� � � � �� 
 ! " # $�% & ' ( ) * 
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S 2 D÷ è = � ÷ �  uA L �  x  

=

A 
D É  
�  A 

D É  
�  x

(‰ ) 

0-14 · 
�   
D÷u

A 

0-14 · 
D÷ 
�  x

(‰ ) 

15-26
·�   
D÷u

A 

15-26
·D÷ 
�  x

(‰ ) 

27-64
·�   
D÷u

A 

27-64
·D÷ 
�  x

(‰ ) 

65 · 
� $  
�  D

÷uA 

65 · 
� $ D

÷ 
�  x

(‰ ) 

91 785 6.06 1,382 0.58 2,102 0.92 27,191 4.73 48,556 46.46 

92 635 5.34 1,260 0.54 1,962 0.87 27,739 4.74 49,658 46.70 

93 718 6.32 1,223 0.53 1,982 0.89 28,781 4.84 51,505 47.54 

94 613 5.71 1,165 0.52 2,006 0.91 30,253 5.01 53,607 48.49 

95 597 5.58 1,102 0.51 1,801 0.84 30,242 4.92 51,985 46.01 

96 612 5.73 1,031 0.49 1,584 0.75 29,889 4.78 54,052 47.16 

97 525 5.05 945 0.46 1,453 0.70 30,396 4.79 55,772 47.86 

98 443 4.45 892 0.45 1,341 0.66 30,317 4.70 55,474 46.89 
� � � � �� 
 ! " # $�% & ' ( ) * 

 
Ð � 15-26 · Ñ Ò 0D÷uv $ É f K 4 f � ½ � « 

15-26 ·D÷uv « 
"15-26 ·D÷uv "Ñ"14-15 ·D÷J Ë uA"Ò"15-26 ·D÷ �  A"Ò

"26-27 ·D÷J Ë uA" 
15-26 ·D÷ �  x « 

"15-26 ·D÷ �  x "Ñ

[(91,0)-(98,0.001)],(91,0.00092),(92,0.00087),(93,0.00089),(94,0.00091), 
(95,0.00084),(96,0.00075),(97,0.0007),(98,0.00066) 

15-26 ·D÷ �  A« 
"15-26 ·D÷ �  A"Ñ"15-26 ·D÷uv "*LOOKUP BACKWARD("15-26

·D÷ �  x ",Time) 

 
0 Ç Ó A LOOKUP BACKWARD("15-26 ·D÷ �  x ",Time) ã SÀ Ô ¨ 15-26
·D÷ �  x S; Þ BN � r È Time Õ c ¶ ² Ö Time 0 W 7 
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w ´ µ Û ¡ L ) ^ Û ¡ × � Ä T t U D 8 ½ i R � 0c , ¯ o £ Ü 0Î Ü7z

�B� � � Ý : ´ µ � ¢ í Þ R � � ¨ ) ^ x BS $ " ¯ � � ¨ u` Æ q È x 7

� � 88 = � 98 =¨ ´ µ � ¢ í Þ � ) ^ x B8 k T ¶  í Þ Ò $ 90 \ £ ) ^

x $ 1.45 © B¶ è í Þ Ò $ 110 \ £ ) ^ x u $ 5.85 © B� S , ´ µ � ¢ í Þ $

90BÆ q " ¯ � � 0u` $ 1.45 © BÆ q õ " ¯ � � 0u` $ 98.55 © BF G ´
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� ® B$ 4 f " ¯ u` ¦ § Þ AB8 k Í q ( � Ö ý B1996)+à¨ " ¯ u`

¦ § Þ AÜ % " � � j } L 2 u � W � ¨  � 70 Ç % " � � j } �2 u � W �

zg M N � W � 0~ � 1 ' R � Bï M N � W � £ g ª ã } { ß 0 ½ A B $ Ã 0
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�% 96=Á ¬ $ 0.5%0 � � J K ÖM N � W � £ ; $ ~ � 0 { ß ½ A u � �% 85
=$ n [ B� * Ð =1.5%0È É J K 72 u � W � � � j +Ø Ù 0 � 2 ~ � R A
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� �ª ; ¨ u` p   B : Ò & b x L � X x Ì q r Þ Ä z ³ 4 f w b ? � X u

AÖ± � � ð � æ Í � x 4 f w Í � �× § ¨ u¼ BÌ û * =D� ÷¤ ¥ Z � ?

Ô � A�× § ¨ u¼ Aó Æ * =Ô � B� è é Ó A ¨ : Ò L b ? � X uA È � B

� � X � ð & b � ? uA7� � ø � Z � ? @ l $ � � Z DBz��� E p ^ +

� 6 ¨ � � Z DuA ³ f � w � � Z D È É Bl � � X u` ¦ § � � Ç ¨ � � Z
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(����) � � � � � �� � � � � �� � � � � �� � � � � �  
    ³ f w � ? ¼ L Á B��������	 3 , 8,000 � $ 4 f n � � 
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r } � � � Ý Á B$ e 1 V = > +� � ¨ � � Ì AÕ � � � � � � � Bª F

Ô n � � � � h B����hìw�©L�ðWÈ�7� � � �¦ § . R A «D\

� ÷ w' u v \D\� ÷ 15-26 · u v LÔ � . R A «� ? u A ) k < e ; Ì A

í r BÈ��hWL�ðW 0 Ê î A Õ � À 1Ò ½ A E B� ß Ò ��Ì A 7è ?

í r k < ¯ S 3\S 4 �S 5 + V 7 

 
S 3 D\ � ÷ w' u v �ðWL�hWÈ�S 

D ÷ w' u v  � ÷ w' u v  

=A  �ðW �hW =A  �ðW �hW 

91  129,537  130,395  91  117,993  119,262  

92  118,984  119,182  92  108,086  109,284  

93  113,639  112,803  93  102,780  103,915  

94  107,378  107,723  94  98,476  99,251  

95  106,936  107,153  95  97,523  97,778  

96  106,898  105,956  96  97,516  97,255  

97  103,937  103,896  97  94,796  94,035  

98  99,492  99,342  98  91,818  90,554  

 
 

S 4 D\ � ÷ 15-26 · u v �ðWL�hWÈ�S 

D ÷ 15-26 · u v  � ÷ 15-26 · u v  

=A  �ðW �hW =A  �ðW �hW 

91  2,296,951  2,281,000  91  2,182,940  2,162,000  

92  2,259,254  2,248,000  92  2,142,147  2,128,000  

93  2,224,581  2,215,000  93  2,103,589  2,094,000  

94  2,194,080  2,183,000  94  2,069,789  2,061,000  

95  2,150,576  2,151,000  95  2,024,978  2,027,000  

96  2,112,882  2,118,000  96  1,984,673  1,994,000  

97  2,073,742  2,086,000  97  1,945,079  1,960,000  

98  2,038,594  2,054,000  98  1,908,681  1,927,000  
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S 5 � ? u A �ðWL�hWÈ�S 

� ? u A  

=A  �ðW �hW 

91  146,400  146,400  

92  146,400  146,400  

93  146,400  146,410  

94  118,399  146,323  

95  115,600  113,393  

96  112,799  103,924  

97  110,000  91,629  

98  110,000  87,790  
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